Responses to Sources Sought Announcement for PR-HQ-07-12709

1.
RTI International 




7.
Altos Management Partners      


Rebecca Nicholson





Dr. Dale M. Nesbitt

3040 Cornwallis Rd





334 State Street, Suite 204

RTP, NC 27706






Los Altos, CA 94022

919-316-3737






650-948-8830

rlnicholson@rti.org





dale.nesbitt@worldnet.att.net
2.
OTC Legal LLC





8.
American Ecotech LLC

Anita M. Herrera






Andy Trolley and John Carney

1025 Connecticut Ave NW, Suite 1000



Factory D, 100 Elm St

Washington, DC 20036





Warren, RI 02885




202-248-5055






401-247-0100

aherrera@otclegal.com





jcarney@americanecotech.com
3.
Sullivan Cove Consultants, LLC



9.
Snavely King, Majoros 


John S. Graham, III





O’Connor & Lee, Inc

1622 World Trade Center





Michael J. Majoros, Jr

401 East Pratt St






1111 14th St NW, Suite 300

Baltimore, MD 21202





Washington, DC 20005

410-547-1919






202-371-9153

jsgraham@sullivancove.com




mmajoros@snavely-king.com
4.
Point Carbon North America/Point Carbon AS


Kjell Olav Kristiansen


900 Second St, NE, Suite 309


Washington, DC 20002


202-289-3930


kok@pointcarbon.com
5.
ICF International


Marita J Fernald


9300 Lee Highway


Fairfax, VA 22031


703-934-3669


mfernald@icfi.com
6.
EnDyna, Inc


Dr. Smita Siddhanti


7925 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 5300


McLean, VA 22102


703-848-8840


siddhanti@endyna.com
